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College Name Email 

Arts & Sciences Omar Darwish odarwish@twu.edu 

 Lionel Faure lfaure@twu.edu 

 Alexis Hardesty ahardesty1@twu.edu  

 Sara Ishii-Bear sishii@twu.edu 

 Jeffrey Tarr jtarr@twu.edu  

Business Maria Barua mbarua@twu.edu 

Health Sciences Christopher Bolinger cbolinger@twu.edu  

 Jennie Martin jmartin28@twu.edu  

 Gail Poskey gposkey@twu.edu 

 Jaesin Sa jsa@twu.edu  

Nursing Susan Chrostowski schrostowski@twu.edu 

 Shawlawn Harris shalawn@twu.edu  

 Mandy Horne mhorne4@twu.edu 

Professional Education Minkowan Goo mgoo@twu.edu 

 Annette Torres Elias atorres1@wtu.edu  
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